
NORTH WEALD BASSETT CEMETERY 
(Fees from 1st April 2025) 
 
 

 
          FEES FOR GRAVE SPACES                                                     Residents       Non-Residents 

                      £                £ 

The Hedges Section – Lawn Cemetery 
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years 

 
 NO PLOTS AVAILABLE 

The Meadow Brook Section – Lawn Cemetery 
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years 

 

 
  870.00 

      

 
 2612.00 

 

Cremated Remains Plots 
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for fifty years  

 

 
  595.00 

   

 
 1784.00 

    

Public Graves 
Use of a Public Grave (no memorials are permitted on Public Graves) 

*To be discussed with the local authority 

 
  794.00* 

 
 2382.00* 

Transfers 
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial 

 
    83.00 

 
     83.00 

 
         MEMORIALS 

           
          INTERMENT FEE (INCLUDES DIGGING AND RE-OPENING OF GRAVES) 

           
           DEDICATIONS AND MEMORIALS 

 

Grant of Right to install or alter a memorial   148.00    148.00 

Lawn Cemetery 
Interment, including digging, refilling and subsequent covering with topsoil  
and grass seed or turf 

 
 
 914.00 

 
 
2742.00 

American Style Burial Caskets  
Willow Coffins  
Digging surcharge at any depth 

 467.00 
 417.00 

  467.00 
  417.00 

Cremated Remains  
Each separate interment 
Additional interment in the same plot, at the same time 

 
 642.00 
 336.00 

 
1926.00 
1008.00 

Cremated Remains scattered on Garden of Remembrance 
Purchase of rights for the scattering of ashes for seven years 
Renewal of the Grant of rights for a subsequent seven years 

 
 424.00 
 188.00 

 
 1272.00 
   564.00 

In Remembrance 
Dedication of a Tree 
Dedication of a Bench 
Dedication of a Seat (part of round Memorial Seat) 

 
 170.00 
 960.00 
 356.00 

 
     N/A 

Memorials 
Provision of 6” x 4” plaque with 50 letters 
(Larger plaques are available, price to be confirmed at time of purchase) 

 
 270.00 

 
  270.00 

Boulder for Cremated Remains Area 
Large size 
Memorial Plaque on Spike 

 
 467.00 
 227.00 

 
  467.00 
  227.00 


