

FEES FOR GRAVE SPACES	Residents	Non-Residents
	•	•

The Hedges Section – Lawn Cemetery		
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years	NO PLOTS AVAILABLE	
The Meadow Brook Section – Lawn Cemetery	070.00	2642.00
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years	870.00	2612.00
Cremated Remains Plots		
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for fifty years	595.00	1784.00
Public Graves		
Use of a Public Grave (no memorials are permitted on Public Graves)	794.00*	2382.00*
*To be discussed with the local authority		
Transfers		
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial	83.00	83.00

## **MEMORIALS**

Grant of Right to install or alter a memorial   148.00   148.00	Grant of Right to install or alter a memorial	148.00	148.00
---	---	--------	--------

## **INTERMENT FEE (INCLUDES DIGGING AND RE-OPENING OF GRAVES)**

Lawn Cemetery		
Interment, including digging, refilling and subsequent covering with topsoil		
and grass seed or turf	914.00	2742.00
American Style Burial Caskets	467.00	467.00
Willow Coffins	417.00	417.00
Digging surcharge at any depth		
Cremated Remains		
Each separate interment	642.00	1926.00
Additional interment in the same plot, at the same time	336.00	1008.00

## **DEDICATIONS AND MEMORIALS**

Cremated Remains scattered on Garden of Remembrance		
Purchase of rights for the scattering of ashes for seven years	424.00	1272.00
Renewal of the Grant of rights for a subsequent seven years	188.00	564.00
In Remembrance		
Dedication of a Tree	170.00	N/A
Dedication of a Bench	960.00	
Dedication of a Seat (part of round Memorial Seat)	356.00	
Memorials		
Provision of 6" x 4" plaque with 50 letters	270.00	270.00
(Larger plaques are available, price to be confirmed at time of purchase)		
Boulder for Cremated Remains Area		
Large size	467.00	467.00
Memorial Plaque on Spike	227.00	227.00